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Daniel ALONSO — g e
David DE LA PUENTE o T
Alberto MONARRI Ford gg"a Caznzié
Rodrigo SANJUAN 20 4 / 2°E4
Antonio SAINZ
Javier MARTINEZ- Porsche  CATEraRs 30
CATTANEO 1°2/1°C5
Manue] Antonio Sierra Cosworth
GARCIA Ford  4x4
Agustin RAMOS 3°4/3°E4
Félix GARCIA Golf GTi Typ 17
Miguel Angel GARCIA  YOKSWagen o4 /1o g3
José Antonio
ZORRILLA Opel llfos?';alf égoo
Susana VIDAL
José Maria GARCIA - Fiesta XR2
Sergio DIAZ 1°5/1°
Delta HF
Gonzalo AMBIT .
Lancia  Integrale 16v
Carlos GUISSET 504 /49 EA
Alberto SAN
SEGUNDO Peugeot 2254 F}al‘ygl
Eva NAVAS
Angel Manuel
. Quattro
PANICERES Audi 550 Hors

Jorge CASTRO

00:08:27.500

00:00:01.100

00:08:28.600 (3. 0:01.100

00:00:06.700

00:08:34.200 3. 0:05.600
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om0 QLY
00:09:16.200 %%ﬁﬁ
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00:01:21.200

00:09:48.700 3. 00:10.500

00:01:21.300

CLBUER D 00:00:00.100

00:01:50.900

00:10:18400 (3. 0:59 600

1

10

1

3

1

(o]

14

1

2

1

2

a

2

6

3

24

1

9

Manuel Antonio
GARCIA
Agustin RAMOS

Daniel ALONSO -
David DE LA PUENTE
Antonio SAINZ
Javier MARTINEZ-
CATTANEO

Porsche

Alberto MONARRI Bl
Rodrigo SANJUAN

Félix GARCIA

Miguel Angel GARCIA VelenzgEn
José Antonio
ZORRILLA
Susana VIDAL

Opel

Gonzalo AMBIT lamE
Carlos GUISSET
José Maria GARCIA
Sergio DIAZ
Alberto SAN
SEGUNDO

Eva NAVAS

Angel Manuel
PANICERES
Jorge CASTRO

Peugeot

Audi

Sierra Cosworth
ax4
1°4/1°E4

Sierra Cosworth
ax4
204 /2°E4

CarreraRS 3.0
1°2/1°C5

Sierra Cosworth
RS
3°4/3°E4

Golf GTi Typ 17
4°4/1°E3

Ascona B 1900
1°3/1°D3

Delta HF
Integrale 16v
504 /4°E4
Fiesta XR2
1°5/1°

205 Rallye
6°4/1°F1

Quattro
7°4/1°E6

01:08:44.000

00:00:46.000

01:09:30.000 00:00:-46.000

00:03:40.200

01:12:24.200 00-02-54.200

1a. 00:04:21.300
UEIEHLEELY 00:00:41.100
01:15:25.700 00:06:41.700
(00:00:20.000) 00:02:20.400

00:09:10.000

01:17:54.000 00:02-28.300

. 00:10:48.100
GERRIEY 00:01:38.100
Srle 00:12:31.200
LRl io 00:01:43.100
00:13:10.900

01:21:54.900 00-00-39.700

01:23:53.900 00:15:09.900
(00:00:20.000) 00:01:59.000



